DE] (] Event

Mon 06/16/2025 Start ICMA Hifth Summer Session
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Mon 08/11/2025 to Fri 08/22/2025

Hifth Summer Break

Mon 08/11/2025 to Thu 08/14/2025

New Staff Orientation

Mon 08/18/2025 to Wed 08/20/2025

Staff Preparation/Lesson Plans for New School Year

Thur 08/21/2025 Parent and Student Walk Through for New School Year
Mon 8/25/2025 First day for Students / Start of First Quarter
Mon 9/1/2025 Family Time / No School for All

Mon 10/13/2025
Fri 10/24/2025

Professional Development Day / No School for Students

End of First Quarter

Mon 10/27/2025

Start of Second Quarter

Wed 10/29/2025

First Quarter Report Card Released on GradelLink

Fri 10/31/2025

Thu 11/27/2025 to Fri 11/28/2025

Thu 12/25/2025 to Fri 01/02/2026
Fri 01/09/2026

First Quarter Report Card Conference / No School for Students

Family Time -- Fall Break / No School for All
Family Time -- Winter Break / No School for All

End of Second Quarter

Mon 01/12/2026

Start of Third Quarter

Wed 01/14/2026

Second Quarter Report Card Released on GradelLink

Fri 01/16/2026
Mon 01/19/2026

Second Quarter Report Card Conference / No School for Students

Family Time / No School for All

Sat 01/31/2026 ICM Academy Open House

Wed 02/18/2026 to Fri 02/20/2026
Thur 02/26/2026

Fri 02/27/2026

Mon 03/02/2026

Ramadan Start -- No School for All

End of Third Quarter

No School for All

Start of Fourth Quarter

Wed 03/04/2026

Third Quarter Report Card Released on GradelLink

Fri 03/06/2026
Mon 03/09/2026 to Fri 03/20/2026
Mon 04/06/2026

Mon 05/18/2026 to Fri 05/29/2026

Third Quarter Report Card Conference / No School for Students
End of Ramadan/Eid-ul-Fitr Break / No School for All
Professional Development Day / No School for Students

Dhul Hijjah / Eid-ul-Adha Break / No School for All

Sat 07/25/2026

Mon 06/15/2026 Last class day for Students / End of Fourth Quarter
AM: Staff Closeout / 4th Qtr Report Card on GradeLink /
Tues 06/16/2026
“ sy PM: Graduation After Salatul Asr (Open to ICM)
Tues 06/16/2026 Start ICMA Hifth Summer Session
Sat 06/27/2026 ICM Academy Open House

Fri 07/03/2026 Family Time / No School for ICMA Hifth

ICM Academy Open House

Fri 08/07/2026
Mon 08/10/2026 to Fri 08/21/2026

End of Hifth Summer Session

Hifth Summer Break




